SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

4817 & 4902-4908 Hammersley Road(Pacific Cycle)

53B2340 Contract #2340

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	6	EA	\$ 5,308.33	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,185.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,839.16	\$ 35,034.98
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Frankra a visa v @ 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 35,034.98
				, 23,001.00

Prepared By: MDM

Date: 7/22/2016

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

4817 & 4902-4908 Hammersley Road(Pacific Cycle)

53B2340 Contract #2340

PIPES

PIPES					
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC		370	LF	\$62.00	\$ 22,940.00
Engineering (@ 10%				\$ 2,294.00
Total Cost				\$ 68.20	\$ 25,234.00
10" PVC			LF	·	<u> </u>
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost	0 1070				
70ta/ 003t					<u> </u>
Engineering (@ 400/				
	<u>& 10%</u>				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
					<u> </u>
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost	<u> </u>				
					<u> </u>
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost	S 1070				
Total Cost					
5	@ 400/				
Engineering (<u>@ 10%</u>				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
					<u> </u>
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost	± 10/0				
, otal Cost					
	@ 400/				
Engineering (₩ 10%				
Total Cost		l————I			
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost		l 			L
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
		'			
GRAND TOT	AL COST				\$ 25,234.00

Prepared By: MDM

Date: 7/22/2016

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

4817 and 4902-4908 Hammersley Rd (Pacific Cycle)

10131 (53B2340)

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3x3 SAS	1	each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Francisco di su (8) 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
				⊦
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	,			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	·			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 3,300.00

Prepared By: ED

Date: 7/6/2016

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

4817 and 4902-4908 Hammersley Rd (Pacific Cycle)

10131 (53B2340)

PIPES

FIFES	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP		35	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,925.00
Engineering @	2 10%				\$ 192.50
Total Cost				\$ 60.50	\$ 2,117.50
Engineering @	@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (วิ 10%				
Total Cost	3 1070				
Engineering (Total Cost	2 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	2 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (2 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	3 100/				
Total Cost	10% يو				
 					
Engineering (2 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (2 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	Q 10%				
Total Cost					
Francisco a visco es d	3,400/				
Engineering (Total Cost	2 10%				
 					
Engineering (2 10%				
Total Cost					ł
Engineering @	2 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	D 10%				
Total Cost	<i>3 13 / 0</i>				
Engineering (22 10%				
70107 0031					
Engineering @	2 10%				
Total Cost					l
GRAND TOTA	AL COST				\$ 2,117.50

STREET PLANT VALUE

4817 and 4902-4908 Hammersley Road (Pacific Cycle) 53B2340

STREET

Description	From	То	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Hammersley Road	Reetz Rd	212 FT E OF REETZ RD	1	LS	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 10,075.00
NEW STREET ISLAND						
MS LINK NO. 7093	<u> </u>	L		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>	├ — — — — -	
	 				├ ──── 	
	 	 			╎ ────╞	
	<u> </u>					
	!	L		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
	 			 -	├─── ─	
	 				} — — — — 	
	1					
	1				1————i	
 	 		 		∤	
	 		 		╂━━━━ ┣	
				†	 	
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 10,075.00				\$ 10,075.00		
ONAND TOTAL COST					-	10,075.00

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$

14,395.00

Prepared By: LRC

Date: 7/13/2016

STREET PLANT VALUE

SIDEWALKS

4817 and 4902-4908 Hammersley Road (Pacific Cycle) 53B2340

SIDEWALK

Description	Limits	Limits	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Hammersley Road	Reetz Rd	212 FT E OF REETZ RD	550	sf	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,760.00
NEW SIDEWALK						
MS LINK NO. 7093						
Hammersley Road	212 FT E OF REETZ RD	W. BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD	800	sf	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,560.00
NEW SIDEWALK						
MS LINK NO. 7092	L					
	T					
	L					
	Τ	T				
	L					
	T					
	T					
	Т					
	Т					
	L					
	T					
 	T 					
	T== ====					
	T					
GRAND TOTAL COST						\$ 4,320.00

Prepared By:	LRC
Date:	7/13/2016